Silver Hill Elementary School 09/16/2020
Cohort A (Monday / Tuesday) Afternoon Bus Routes
09A - Silverhill PM 14A - Silverhill PM 21A - Silverhill P.M.
RTE 09A, RTE 14A, RTE 21A,
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 3:15pm SILVER HILL ELEMENTARY 1 3:15pm SILVER HILL ELEMENTARY 1 3:15pm SILVER HILL ELEMENTARY
(SHHMC) (SHHMC) (SHHMO)
2 3:26pm HADLEY WEST DR & LOWELL 2 327pm AYER ST & WASHINGTON ST 2 3:28pm 55 EMERSON ST @ BOYS AND
AVE 3 3:32pm 260 NORTH BROADWAY GIRLS CLUB
3 3:228pm BATES RD & LOWELL AVE 4 3:33pm 4 MARIAH RIDGE RD 3 3:29pm 9 WILLIAM ST @ YOUTH
4 3:29pm HERMON AVE & LOWELL AVE 5 3:36pm N BROADWAY & ROSEWOOD DR EMPOWER
5 3:31pm BROOK ST & WOODCOCK AVE 6 3:37pm 725 NORTH BROADWAY 4 330pm 107 WINTER ST @ YWCA
6 3:33pm  ALTAMONT ST & BROOK ST 7 3:38pm N BROADWAY & PARSONAGE 5 333pm fﬁfggﬁ? ST @ HAVERHILL
7 3:34pm 60 PILGRIM RD HILL RD
8 3:35pm  4-6 PILGRIM RD . .
9 3:36pm 248 BROADWAY 18A - Silverhill PM 30A - Silverhill PM
10 3:38 pm g?RLETON ST & CASABLANCA RTE 184, RTE 30A,
11 3:38 pm  CARLETON ST & PEOPLES PL TIME  LOCATION IIME  LOCATION
12 3:40 pm HUNTERS RUN PLACE & LOWELL 1 3:15pm SILVER HILL ELEMENTARY 1 3:15pm SILVER HILL ELEMENTARY
AVE (SHHMC)
(SHHMC) 2 3:26pm 609 RIVER ST
2 328 pm CENTRAL ST & HIGH ST
11A- Silverhill PM 3 329pm BLAISDELL ST & BROADWAY & 3 3:30pm  FOREST ST & MORGAN DR
VICTOR 4 331pm FOREST ST & MERCURY TER
RTE 11A,
4 332pm  BROOK ST & HILLDALE AVE 5 3:32pm FOREST ST & RYAN PATRICK
TIME  LOCATION 5 3:33pm HILLDALE AVE & WILLIE ST . WAY
1 3:15pm SILVER HILL ELEMENTARY 6 3:33pm GREENHILL FARM RD & 6 3:34pm f;}%%‘glf‘gl)& SARAHJCIR & W
(SHEHMC) HILLDALE AVE 7 3:35pm DANIELLE DR & LAKE ST
2 333pm 1279 BROADWAY 7 3:35pm DARTMOUTH ST & LAPIERRE ST § 336pm 159 LAKE ST
3 3:35pm BROADWAY & COACHMANS LN 8 3:38pm 234 ROSEMONT ST
4 339pm CRYSTAL ST & RUTH CIR 9 3:41pm HILLDALE AVE & SHERMAN ST
5 3:42pm FAIRVIEW FARM RD & WHITE 10 3:42pm EUDORA ST & HILLDALE AVE 32A - Silverhill PM
OAK CIR 11 3:42 pm COGSWELL ST & HILLDALE AVE RTE 32A,
6 3:44pm LIBERTY ST & RED MAPLE RD 12 3:43pm MONUMENT ST & UNNAMED &
7 3:45pm 380 LIBERTY STREET WILLOW ST TIME  LOCATION
8 3:46pm 369 LIBERTY ST 1 3:15pm SILVER HILL ELEMENTARY
9 3:49pm CRYSTALLAKERD & LIBERTY ST 20A - Silverhill PM (SHHMC)
10 3:50pm BROADWAY & LIBERTY ST RTE 20A 2 3:29 pm 97 PRIMROSE ST
11 3:52 pm BROADWAY & SILVER BIRCH LN ’ 3 3:32pm HALL ST & RIVER ST
12 3:52pm  BROADWAY & GLENVIEW RD TIME LOCATION 4 3:34pm  245RIVER ST
13 3:55pm  COLONIAL FARM RD & W 1 3:15pm  SILVER HILL ELEMENTARY 5 3:35pm 112 RIVER ST
LOWELL AVE (SHHMC) 6 3:36pm AVON PL & WASHINGTON ST
14 3:56 pm  NELLIE AVE & STEPHAN AVE 2 3:29pm  4TH AVE & CEDAR ST 7 3:37pm  GROVE ST & HIGH ST
3 3:31pm ARLINGTON ST & WEBSTER ST 8 3:38pm  ESSEX ST & GRANITE ST
13A - Silverhill PM 4 334pm S CENTRAL ST & S GROVE ST 9 3:40pm  CHARLES ST & NORTH ST
RTE 134, 5 338pm  SALEM ST. & GROVELAND RD 10 3:41 pm LANCASTER ST & PRIMROSE ST
6 3:44pm CHADWICK ST & SPLEASANTST 11 3:43pm 9THAVE & BURKE ST &
TIME  LOCATION 7 3:45pm HAVERHILL DAYCARE - 367 S PRIMROSE ST
1 3:15pm SILVER HILL ELEMENTARY MAIN ST 12 3:44pm  T1THAVE & CEDAR ST
(SHHMC) 8 3:47pm 55S SPRING ST @ WOOD
2 3:28pm BIRCH AVE & MOUNTAIN AVE DAYCARE
3 3:30pm TENNEY PLACE@ WEST LOWELL 9 3:48pm S MAINST & PRESIDENTIAL DR
AVE 10 3:49 pm 655 S MAIN ST.
4 332pm FOREST ST & W LOWELL AVE @ 11 3:52pm 102 CROSS RD
CONDO DRIVEWAY
5 3:34pm GRANDVIEW RD & ROSEBUD AVE
6 3:36pm HAWKES AVE & SCOTLAND
HEIGHTS RD
7 3:37pm KLONDIKE AVE & SCOTLAND
HEIGHTS RD
8 3:38pm GRANDVIEW RD & KAREN WAY
9 3:39pm 156 KLONDIKE AVE
Routefinder Pro 12.10 Page 1 of 1 rl_tri000137.rpt

MJP



